U
N
IT
S
C2
C2.11
COMPONENTS
Filter regulator with rolling diaphragm.

DIMENSIONS
SYNOPTIC, SIZES AND VERSIONS
ORDERING CODES
RMSA:  drain with manual condensate discharge and automatic discharge at zero pressure
SAC:  automatic drain with condensate discharge .
 Operates by pressure drop – requires variable air take-offs.
FR BIT 1/8 5 02 RMSA
ELEMENT SIZE THREADED
PORT
DEGREE
OF FILTRATION
SETTING
RANGE
CONDENSATE
DRAIN
FR BIT 1/8
1/4
5   =   5 mm
20 = 20 mm
50 = 50 mm
02    = 0 to 2 bar
04    = 0 to 4 bar
08    = 0 to 8 bar
012  = 0 to 12 bar
RMSA
SAC
Code Description
5105001 FR BIT 1/8 5  02  RMSA
5105013 FR BIT 1/8 5  02  SAC
5105002 FR BIT 1/8 20 02  RMSA
5105014 FR BIT 1/8 20 02  SAC
5105003 FR BIT 1/8 50 02  RMSA
5105015 FR BIT 1/8 50 02  SAC
5105004 FR BIT 1/8 5  04  RMSA
5105016 FR BIT 1/8 5  04  SAC
5105005 FR BIT 1/8 20 04  RMSA
5105017 FR BIT 1/8 20 04  SAC
5105006 FR BIT 1/8 50 04  RMSA
5105018 FR BIT 1/8 50 04  SAC
5105007 FR BIT 1/8 5  08  RMSA
5105019 FR BIT 1/8 5  08  SAC
5105008 FR BIT 1/8 20 08  RMSA
5105020 FR BIT 1/8 20 08 SAC
5105009 FR BIT 1/8 50 08  RMSA
5105021 FR BIT 1/8 50 08  SAC
5105010 FR BIT 1/8 5  012 RMSA
5105022 FR BIT 1/8 5  012 SAC
5105011 FR BIT 1/8 20 012 RMSA
5105023 FR BIT 1/8 20 012 SAC
5105012 FR BIT 1/8 50 012 RMSA
5105024 FR BIT 1/8 50 012 SAC
5205001 FR BIT 1/4 5  02  RMSA
5205013 FR BIT 1/4 5  02  SAC
5205002 FR BIT 1/4 20 02  RMSA
5205014 FR BIT 1/4 20 02  SAC
5205003 FR BIT 1/4 50 02  RMSA
5205015 FR BIT 1/4 50 02  SAC
5205004 FR BIT 1/4 5  04  RMSA
5205016 FR BIT 1/4 5  04  SAC
5205005 FR BIT 1/4 20 04  RMSA
5205017 FR BIT 1/4 20 04  SAC
5205006 FR BIT 1/4 50 04  RMSA
5205018 FR BIT 1/4 50 04  SAC
5205007 FR BIT 1/4 5  08  RMSA
5205019 FR BIT 1/4 5  08  SAC
5205008 FR BIT 1/4 20 08  RMSA
5205020 FR BIT 1/4 20 08  SAC
5205009 FR BIT 1/4 50 08  RMSA
5205021 FR BIT 1/4 50 08  SAC
5205010 FR BIT 1/4 5  012 RMSA
5205022 FR BIT 1/4 5  012 SAC
5205011 FR BIT 1/4 20 012 RMSA
5205023 FR BIT 1/4 20 012 SAC